speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22
3/2/2025 - 14:04

Men, 1500m Freestyle

The Women 800 & Men 1500 Fr will alternate heats

15 years and older

Results

Rank
15 years

1. SEGUIN, Griffin
100m: 1:01.92 1:.01.92
200m: 2:07.70 1:05.78
300m: 3:13.57 1:05.87
400m: 4:19.56 1:05.99

2. LEE, Aidan
100m: 1:01.38 1:01.38
200m: 2:07.26 1:05.88
300m: 3:13.45 1:06.19
400m: 4:20.16 1:06.71

3. YAO, Alex
100m: 1:02.30 1:02.30
200m: 2:09.51 1:07.21
300m: 3:16.34 1:06.83
400m: 4:23.27 1:06.93

4. ARBEAU, Aiden
100m: 1:04.13 1:04.13
200m: 2:13.57 1:09.44
300m: 3:22.84 1:09.27
400m: 4:32.20 1:09.36

5. CESCON, Andrew
100m: 1:03.51 1:03.51
200m: 2:11.54 1:08.03
300m: 3:20.20 1:08.66
400m: 4:29.48 1:09.28

6. GOODE, Griffin
100m: 1:04.48 1.04.48
200m: 2:14.39 1:09.91
300m: 3:25.93 1:11.54
400m: 4:36.71 1:10.78

7. BRENT, Connor
100m: 1:07.12 1:07.12
200m: 2:18.43 1:11.31
300m: 3:30.79 1:12.36
400m: 4:42.62 1:11.83

8. CAMERON, Beckett
100m: 1:06.40 1:06.40
200m: 2:17.24 1:10.84
300m: 3:28.27 1:11.03
400m: 4:39.90 1:11.63

9. BEATTY, Evan
100m: 1:04.86 1:04.86
200m: 2:15.17 1:10.31
300m: 3:27.21 1:12.04
400m: 4:39.56 1:12.35

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:

800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age

15 BTSC
5:25.35 1:05.79
6:31.66 1:06.31
7:38.20 1:06.54
8:44.58 1:06.38
15 CREST
5:27.16  1:07.00
6:34.36  1:07.20
7:41.01 1:06.65
8:47.23 1:06.22
15 MAC
5:29.94 1:06.67
6:37.47 1:07.53
7:44.65 1:.07.18
8:51.96 1:07.31
15 OTTER
5:42.45 1:10.25
6:52.21 1:09.76
8:02.08 1:09.87
9:11.89 1:09.81
15 CREST
5:38.50 1:09.02
6:48.17 1:09.67
7:57.96 1:09.79
9:08.27 1:10.31
15 MSSAC
5:48.38 1:11.67
7:00.41 1:12.03
8:12.22 1:11.81
9:23.87 1:11.65
15 GO
5:5491 1:12.29
7:07.78 1:12.87
8:20.57 1:12.79
9:33.83 1:13.26
15 SWOTT
5:50.46 1:10.56
7:03.52 1:13.06
8:15.32 1:11.80
9:26.77 1:11.45
15 BTSC
5:51.59 1:12.03
7:04.01 1:12.42
8:16.87 1:12.86
9:30.50 1:13.63

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:

1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
16:27.89
9:50.87 1:06.29 1300m:
10:57.16 1:06.29  1400m:
12:03.52 1:06.36  1500m:
13:10.25 1:06.73
16:30.81
9:54.37 1:.07.14 1300m:
11:00.95 1:06.58  1400m:
12:07.53 1:06.58 1500m:
13:14.42 1:06.89
16:53.99
10:00.17 1:08.21  1300m:
11:08.31 1:08.14  1400m:
12:17.29 1:08.98 1500m:
13:26.61 1:09.32
17:17.13
10:21.88 1:09.99  1300m:
11:31.32 1:09.44 1400m:
12:41.06 1:09.74  1500m:
13:50.66 1:09.60
17:21.15
10:18.20 1:09.93  1300m:
11:28.03  1:09.83 1400m:
12:38.63 1:10.60  1500m:
13:49.36  1:10.73
17:39.54
10:35.69 1:11.82 1300m:
11:46.75 1:11.06  1400m:
12:57.28 1:10.53  1500m:
14:08.25 1:10.97
17:50.86
10:45.72 1:11.89  1300m:
11:57.74 1:12.02  1400m:
13:09.28 1:11.54 1500m:
14:20.85 1:11.57
17:54.40
10:40.02 1:13.25  1300m:
11:52.84 1:12.82 1400m:
13:06.13 1:13.29  1500m:
14:19.29 1:13.16
17:56.45
10:43.14 1:12.64  1300m:
11:55.28 1:12.14 1400m:
13:07.85 1:12.57  1500m:
14:20.99 1:13.14

Pts PARA

14:17.15
15:24.12
16:27.89

14:21.18
15:26.66
16:30.81

14:35.88
15:46.01
16:53.99

15:00.82
16:10.15
17:17.13

14:59.93

16:11.13
17:21.15

15:19.16
16:29.93
17:39.54

15:31.59
16:42.84
17:50.86

15:31.99
16:44.21
17:54.40

15:33.84
16:46.43
17:56.45

Score

1:06.90
1:06.97
1:03.77

1:06.76
1:05.48
1:04.15

1:09.27
1:10.13
1:07.98

1:10.16
1:09.33
1:06.98

1:10.57

1:11.20
1:10.02

1:10.91
1:10.77
1:09.61

1:10.74
1:11.25
1:08.02

1:12.70
1:12.22
1:10.19

1:12.85
1:12.59
1:10.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario

3/2/2025 16:57 - Page 1



speedo

ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank
10. CHONG, Maxwell
100m: 1:06.79 1:06.79
200m: 2:17.77 1:10.98
300m: 3:29.21 1:11.44
400m: 4:40.59 1:11.38
11. FOWLER, Jacob
100m: 1:07.79 1:07.79
200m: 2:21.27 1:13.48
300m: 3:35.17 1:13.90
400m: 4:50.62 1:15.45
12. PANTAROTTO, Dylan
100m: 1:04.29 1:04.29
200m: 2:15.33 1:11.04
300m: 3:28.49 1:13.16
400m: 4:41.88 1:13.39
13. MACDONALD, Teagan
100m: 1:03.94 1:.03.94
200m: 2:14.30 1:10.36
300m: 3:25.70 1:11.40
400m: 4:38.12 1:12.42
14. LYONS, Zachary
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02
200m: 2:20.84 1:12.82
300m: 3:33.71 1:12.87
400m: 4:47.16 1:13.45
15. LIU, Henry
100m: 1:08.76 1:08.76
200m: 2:22.00 1:13.24
300m: 3:35.22 1:13.22
400m: 4:49.26 1:14.04
16. O'GRADY, Maximillian
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69
200m: 2:18.94 1:12.25
300m: 3:31.49 1:12.55
400m: 4:45.16 1:13.67
17. HAYES, Roger
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83
200m: 2:23.43 1:14.60
300m: 3:38.39 1:14.96
400m: 4:53.44 1:15.05
18. WIBOWO, David
100m: 1:07.70 1:07.70
200m: 2:21.38 1:13.68
300m: 3:36.77 1:15.39
400m: 4:52.08 1:15.31
19. TA, Edmund
100m: 1:07.66 1:07.66
200m: 2:20.89 1:13.23
300m: 3:35.19 1:14.30
400m: 4:49.80 1:14.61

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age

15 MAC
5:53.09 1:12.50
7:04.93 1:11.84
8:17.98 1:13.05
9:31.32 1:13.34
15 BRANT
6:05.60 1:14.98
7:18.10 1:12.50
8:30.50 1:12.40
9:43.62 1:13.12
15 SWOTT
5:56.29 1:14.41
7:09.10 1:12.81
8:22.11 1:13.01
9:35.84 1:13.73
15 NKB
5:51.27 1:13.15
7:0491 1:13.64
8:19.27 1:14.36
9:34.02 1:14.75
15 SCAR
6:01.49 1:14.33
7:15.30 1:13.81
8:29.13 1:13.83
9:43.54 1:14.41
15 TSC
6:03.57 1:14.31
7:17.14 1:13.57
8:32.00 1:14.86
9:46.50 1:14.50
15 LSC
5:58.79 1:13.63
7:13.72 1:14.93
8:28.11 1:14.39
9:43.99 1:15.88
15 CREST
6:08.34 1:14.90
7:22.62 1:14.28
8:36.66 1:14.04
9:50.20 1:13.54
15 MSSAC
6:06.48 1:14.40
7:21.57 1:15.09
8:37.12 1:15.55
9:51.31 1:14.19
15 SCAR
6:04.62 1:14.82
7:19.14 1:14.52
8:33.78 1:14.64
9:48.67 1:14.89

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:

1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
18:01.73
10:44.41 1:13.09  1300m:
11:57.15 1:12.74  1400m:
13:09.64 1:12.49 1500m:
14:23.30 1:13.66
18:07.57
10:56.86 1:13.24  1300m:
12:08.78 1:11.92  1400m:
13:20.51 1:11.73 1500m:
14:33.39 1:12.88
18:08.82
10:48.65 1:12.81  1300m:
12:02.75 1:14.10 1400m:;
13:16.33 1:13.58  1500m:
14:30.05 1:13.72
18:10.37
10:48.61 1:14.59 1300m:
12:02.66 1:14.05  1400m:
13:16.59 1:13.93  1500m:
14:30.40 1:13.81
18:19.01
10:57.69 1:14.15 1300m:
12:12.13 1:14.44  1400m:
13:26.24 1:14.11  1500m:
14:41.19 1:14.95
18:20.31
11:00.61 1:14.11  1300m:
12:15.16  1:14.55  1400m:
13:28.77 1:13.61 1500m:
14:42.90 1:14.13
18:21.14
10:58.66 1:14.67  1300m:
12:13.29 1:14.63 1400m:
13:27.53 1:14.24  1500m:
14:41.72 1:14.19
18:22.06
11:03.29 1:13.09  1300m:
12:17.19 1:13.90 1400m:
13:30.37 1:13.18  1500m:
14:43.60 1:13.23
18:25.22
11:05.29 1:13.98 1300m:
12:18.96 1:13.67  1400m:
13:33.03 1:14.07  1500m:
14:46.78 1:13.75
18:29.61
11:03.75 1:15.08  1300m:
12:18.89 1:15.14  1400m:
13:33.62 1:14.73 1500m:
14:48.43 1:14.81

Pts PARA

15:36.94
16:49.81
18:01.73

15:45.37
16:57.90
18:07.57

15:44.70
16:58.96
18:08.82

15:44.64
16:58.31
18:10.37

15:55.08
17:10.25
18:19.01

15:56.97
17:10.14
18:20.31

15:55.44
17:08.64
18:21.14

15:56.75
17:10.11
18:22.06

15:59.96
17:13.48
18:25.22

16:03.14
17:17.85
18:29.61

Score

1:13.64
1:12.87
1:11.92

1:11.98
1:12.53
1:09.67

1:14.65
1:14.26
1:09.86

1:14.24
1:13.67
1:12.06

1:13.89
1:15.17
1:08.76

1:14.07
1:13.17
1:10.17

1:13.72
1:13.20
1:12.50

1:13.15
1:13.36
1:11.95

1:13.18
1:13.52
1:11.74

1:14.71
1:14.71
1:11.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario

3/2/2025 16:57 - Page 2



speedo

ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

MARTINO, Dante

100m: 1:08.62
200m: 2:19.83
300m: 3:31.64
400m: 4:44.17

MOREAU, Logan

100m: 1:06.61
200m: 2:20.51
300m: 3:35.46
400m:  4:50.63

ROUBIAN, Lukas

100m: 1:08.91
200m: 2:23.61
300m: 3:39.63
400m: 4:55.58

TROOCK, Birkley

100m: 1:09.65
200m: 2:25.44
300m: 3:41.53
400m: 4:58.10
MESTIRI, Driss
100m: 1:09.12
200m: 2:23.13
300m: 3:38.06
400m:  4:53.69
POZNER, Jesse
100m: 1:08.79
200m: 2:25.06
300m: 3:41.70
400m: 4:58.72

POZNER, Daniel

100m: 1:09.18
200m: 2:24.65
300m: 3:41.11
400m: 4:58.11

1:08.62
1:11.21
1:11.81
1:12.53

1:06.61
1:13.90
1:14.95
1:15.17

1:08.91
1:14.70
1:16.02
1:15.95

1:09.65
1:15.79
1:16.09
1:16.57

1:09.12
1:14.01
1:14.93
1:15.63

1:08.79
1:16.27

1:16.64
1:17.02

1:09.18
1:15.47
1:16.46
1:17.00

ZHAOQ, Jiaheng (Jahen)

100m: 1:08.45
200m: 2:23.70
300m: 3:41.50
400m:  4:58.77

GEORGE, Dylan

100m: 1:11.47
200m: 2:28.65
300m: 3:45.56
400m: 5:03.42
ZHANG, Justin
100m: 1:09.76
200m: 2:25.06
300m: 3:41.46
400m: 4:57.67

1:08.45
1:15.25
1:17.80
1:17.27

1:11.47
1:17.18
1:16.91
1:17.86

1:09.76
1:15.30
1:16.40
1:16.21

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age
15 TBT
5:58.09 1:13.92
7:12.22 1:14.13
8:26.83 1:14.61
9:42.16 1:15.33
15 NKB
6:05.62 1:14.99
7:21.10 1:15.48
8:35.91 1:14.81
9:51.15 1:15.24
15 MAC
6:11.24 1:15.66
7:26.82 1:15.58
8:42.22 1:15.40
9:58.00 1:15.78
15 GMAC
6:14.48 1:16.38
7:30.95 1:16.47
8:47.38 1:16.43
10:03.46 1:16.08
15 ESWIM
6:10.10 1:16.41
7:26.77 1:16.67
8:43.49 1:16.72
9:59.79 1:16.30
15 VAC
6:14.74 1:16.02
7:30.65 1:15.91
8:47.34 1:16.69
10:04.34 1:17.00
15 VAC
6:14.60 1:16.49
7:31.79 1:17.19
8:49.12 1:17.33
10:06.29 1:17.17
15 SCAR
6:16.03 1:17.26
7:33.71 1:17.68
8:51.96 1:18.25
10:09.32 1:17.36
15 BTSC
6:21.43 1:18.01
7:38.57 1:17.14
8:56.51 1:17.94
10:14.36  1:17.85
15 MSSAC
6:15.64 1:17.97
7:33.61 1:17.97
8:51.18 1:17.57
10:08.56 1:17.38

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:

1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
18:41.11
10:57.72 1:15.56  1300m:
12:13.73 1:16.01  1400m:
13:30.09 1:16.36 1500m:
14:48.23 1:18.14
18:43.14
11:07.42 1:16.27  1300m:
12:23.70 1:16.28  1400m:
13:40.22 1:16.52 1500m:
14:57.16 1:16.94
18:46.51
11:13.73 1:15.73  1300m:
12:29.25 1:15.52 1400m:;
13:44.94 1:15.69  1500m:
15:00.62 1:15.68
18:53.55
11:19.70 1:16.24 1300m:
12:36.60 1:16.90  1400m:
13:52.50 1:15.90  1500m:
15:08.76 1:16.26
18:54.69
11:16.55 1:16.76 1300m:
12:32.74 1:16.19  1400m:
13:50.16 1:17.42  1500m:
15:08.14 1:17.98
19:05.58
11:21.55 1:17.21  1300m:
12:39.05 1:17.50  1400m:
13:57.01 1:17.96 1500m:
15:15.74 1:18.73
19:07.30
11:24.89 1:18.60  1300m:
12:42.58 1:17.69 1400m:
14:00.65 1:18.07  1500m:
15:19.08 1:18.43
19:10.63
11:27.43 1:18.11  1300m:
12:45.91 1:18.48 1400m:
14:03.46 1:17.55  1500m:
15:21.80 1:18.34
19:10.64
11:32.30 1:17.94 1300m:
12:50.58 1:18.28  1400m:
14:07.87 1:17.29  1500m:
15:25.86 1:17.99
19:16.08
11:26.48 1:17.92  1300m:
12:44.58 1:18.10  1400m:
14:03.10 1:18.52 1500m:
15:23.50 1:20.40

Pts PARA

16:04.55
17:22.20
18:41.11

16:14.09
17:30.47
18:43.14

16:16.47
17:32.21
18:46.51

16:25.61
17:42.39
18:53.55

16:25.13
17:41.76
18:54.69

16:34.80
17:52.15
19:05.58

16:36.88
17:52.22
19:07.30

16:40.64
17:58.55
19:10.63

16:42.76
17:57.42
19:10.64

16:43.35
18:02.40
19:16.08

Score

1:16.32
1:17.65
1:18.91

1:16.93
1:16.38
1:12.67

1:15.85
1:15.74
1:14.30

1:16.85
1:16.78
1:11.16

1:16.99
1:16.63
1:12.93

1:19.06
1:17.35
1:13.43

1:17.80
1:15.34
1:15.08

1:18.84
1:17.91
1:12.08

1:16.90
1:14.66
1:13.22

1:19.85
1:19.05
1:13.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario

3/2/2025 16:57 - Page 3



speedo | ONTARIO Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
AGE ﬁRI]lIPs Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank Age Classe Time Pts PARA  Score

30. MCINERNEY, Douglas 15 LSC 19:19.91
100m: 1:09.62 1:09.62 500m: 6:17.77 1:18.04 900m: 11:29.28 1:17.93  1300m: 16:45.65 1:19.17
200m: 2:25.16 1:15.54 600m: 7:35.69 1:17.92 1000m: 12:47.96 1:18.68 1400m: 18:05.67 1:20.02
300m: 3:41.82 1:16.66 700m: 8:53.54 1:17.85 1100m: 14:07.13 1:19.17 1500m: 19:19.91 1:14.24
400m: 4:59.73 1:17.91 800m: 10:11.35 1:17.81  1200m: 15:26.48 1:19.35

31. PEERS, Jacob 15 MMST 19:21.10
100m: 1:07.17 1:07.17 500m: 6:20.44 1:19.25 900m: 11:35.98 1:18.76  1300m: 16:49.60 1:18.69
200m: 2:23.79 1:16.62 600m: 7:39.02 1:18.58 1000m: 12:54.75 1:18.77  1400m: 18:08.83 1:19.23
300m: 3:42.16 1:18.37 700m: 8:58.36 1:19.34 1100m: 14:11.77 1:17.02 1500m: 19:21.10 1:12.27
400m: 5:01.19 1:19.03 800m: 10:17.22 1:18.86  1200m: 15:30.91 1:19.14

DNS DE VLIEGER, Henry 15 SWOTT
DNS MOREIRA, Arthur 15 OAK
DNS ST-PIERRE, Jacques 15 LSC
DNS MITCHELL, Jet 15 NYAC
DNS GOSTLIN, Misha 15 MSSAC
16 years
1. ZELENI, Paul 16 MAC 16:59.48

100m: 1:01.65 1:01.65 500m: 5:32.47 1:08.51 900m: 10:07.59 1:09.29 1300m: 14:44.86 1:09.49
200m: 2:08.89 1:07.24 600m: 6:41.22 1:08.75 1000m: 11:16.81 1:09.22  1400m: 15:54.66 1:09.80
300m: 3:16.19 1:07.30 700m: 7:49.90 1:08.68 1100m: 12:26.13 1:09.32  1500m: 16:59.48 1:04.82
400m: 4:23.96 1:.07.77 800m: 8:58.30 1:08.40 1200m: 13:35.37 1:09.24

2. YE, SiuYin 16 MAC 17:01.61
100m: 1:03.65 1:03.65 500m: 5:36.23 1:07.92 900m: 10:08.81 1:08.54  1300m: 14:45.93 1:10.17
200m: 2:11.81 1:08.16 600m: 6:44.87 1:08.64 1000m: 11:17.74 1:08.93  1400m: 15:55.22 1:09.29
300m: 3:19.79 1:07.98 700m: 7:52.69 1:07.82 1100m: 12:26.15 1:08.41 1500m: 17:01.61 1:06.39
400m: 4:28.31 1:08.52 800m: 9:00.27 1:07.58 1200m: 13:35.76 1:09.61

3. BROWN, Connor 16 CW 17:04.03
100m: 1:03.35 1:03.35 500m: 5:34.48 1:08.58 900m: 10:10.65 1:09.18  1300m: 14:48.38 1:09.79
200m: 2:10.66 1:07.31 600m: 6:43.41 1:08.93 1000m: 11:19.74 1:09.09 1400m: 15:56.87 1:08.49
300m: 3:18.28 1:07.62 700m: 7:52.42 1:09.01 1100m: 12:29.05 1:09.31  1500m: 17:04.03 1:07.16
400m: 4:25.90 1:07.62 800m: 9:01.47 1:09.05 1200m: 13:38.59 1:09.54

4. HAZELTON, Luke 16 ESWIM 17:07.64
100m: 1:03.34 1:03.34 500m: 5:36.51 1:08.79 900m: 10:15.27 1:09.89  1300m: 14:55.16 1:09.80
200m: 2:10.92 1:07.58 600m: 6:46.24 1:09.73 1000m: 11:25.08 1:09.81 1400m: 16:03.65 1:08.49
300m: 3:19.29 1:08.37 700m: 7:55.75 1:09.51 1100m: 12:35.46 1:10.38  1500m: 17:07.64 1:03.99
400m: 4:27.72 1:08.43 800m: 9:05.38 1:09.63 1200m: 13:45.36 1:09.90

5. WATSON, Scott 16 MAC 17:10.41
100m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 500m: 5:38.86 1:09.11 900m: 10:16.50 1:10.17 1300m: 14:56.85 1:09.60
200m: 2:11.75 1:08.23 600m: 6:47.79 1:08.93 1000m: 11:26.84 1:10.34  1400m: 16:06.09 1:09.24
300m: 3:20.60 1:08.85 700m: 7:56.71 1:08.92  1100m: 12:37.03 1:10.19  1500m: 17:10.41 1:04.32
400m: 4:29.75 1:09.15 800m: 9:06.33 1:09.62 1200m: 13:47.25 1:10.22

6. ROSE-WESTON, William 16 TBT 17:24.49
100m: 1:04.51 1:04.51 500m: 5:40.72 1:09.93 900m: 10:22.71 1:10.91  1300m: 15:05.93 1:09.87
200m: 2:12.51 1:08.00 600m: 6:50.49 1:09.77 1000m: 11:33.75 1:11.04  1400m: 16:16.47 1:10.54
300m: 3:21.57 1:09.06 700m: 8:00.87 1:10.38 1100m: 12:45.66 1:11.91 1500m: 17:24.49 1:08.02
400m: 4:30.79 1:09.22 800m: 9:11.80 1:10.93  1200m: 13:56.06 1:10.40
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speedo

ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 16 years

Rank

7. QUINTANA, Myles

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

100m: 1:02.55
200m: 2:10.28
300m: 3:19.26
400m: 4:29.38
HUNT, Kaleb
100m: 1:04.81
200m: 2:12.31
300m: 3:20.81
400m: 4:30.18
SEELY, Joshua
100m: 1:08.09
200m: 2:20.35
300m: 3:32.73
400m: 4:44.26
MILLER, Taeden
100m: 1:08.08
200m: 2:19.15
300m: 3:30.25
400m: 4:42.53

1:02.55
1:07.73
1:08.98
1:10.12

1:04.81
1:07.50
1:08.50
1:09.37

1:08.09
1:12.26
1:12.38
1:11.53

1:08.08
1:11.07
1:11.10
1:12.28

ANDERSON, William

100m: 1:05.23
200m: 2:16.74
300m: 3:29.14
400m: 4:42.21
PEDEN, Gavin
100m: 1:09.44
200m: 2:23.58
300m: 3:38.67
400m: 4:51.66

GUELDIS, Angelo

100m: 1:05.16
200m: 2:16.72
300m: 3:29.33
400m: 4:42.55

PAWLAK, Jordan

100m: 1:07.74
200m: 2:21.06
300m: 3:35.47
400m: 4:50.10

WECHSELBERGERVICKERS, Max16
500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

100m: 1:09.91
200m: 2:25.83
300m: 3:42.40
400m: 4:58.70
TATONE, Luca
100m: 1:07.35
200m: 2:21.69
300m: 3:36.33
400m: 4:51.79

1:05.23
1:11.51
1:12.40
1:13.07

1:09.44
1:14.14

1:15.09
1:12.99

1:05.16
1:11.56
1:12.61
1:13.22

1:07.74
1:13.32
1:14.41
1:14.63

1:09.91
1:15.92
1:16.57
1:16.30

1:07.35
1:14.34
1:14.64
1:15.46

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age
16 MMST
5:39.27 1:09.89
6:49.55 1:10.28
7:59.96 1:10.41
9:10.55 1:10.59
16 CW
5:39.99 1:09.81
6:50.94 1:10.95
8:02.70 1:11.76
9:14.30 1:11.60
16 ROCS
5:55.52 1:11.26
7:06.80 1:11.28
8:17.51 1:10.71
9:28.01 1:10.50
16 RHAC
5:54.56 1:12.03
7:07.18 1:12.62
8:19.01 1:11.83
9:30.69 1:11.68
16 GHAC
5:56.06 1:13.85
7:09.84 1:13.78
8:23.50 1:13.66
9:37.30 1:13.80
16 PERTH
6:05.84 1:14.18
7:19.60 1:13.76
8:33.21 1:13.61
9:46.68 1:13.47
16 STARS
5:56.60 1:14.05
7:10.42 1:13.82
8:24.24 1:13.82
9:38.01 1:13.77
16 NKB
6:04.59 1:14.49
7:19.25 1:14.66
8:33.94 1:14.69
9:47.98 1:14.04
NKB
6:14.64 1:15.94
7:30.29 1:15.65
8:45.92 1:15.63
10:01.87 1:15.95
16 VAC
6:07.02 1:15.23
7:23.01 1:15.99
8:38.99 1:15.98
9:55.19 1:16.20

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:

1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
17:29.21
10:21.19 1:10.64  1300m:
11:32.44 1:11.25  1400m:
12:44.12 1:11.68 1500m:
13:55.17 1:11.05
17:35.72
10:26.19 1:11.89  1300m:
11:38.66 1:12.47  1400m:
12:51.03 1:12.37 1500m:
14:03.25 1:12.22
17:40.10
10:38.04 1:10.03  1300m:
11:48.34 1:10.30 1400m:
12:58.98 1:10.64  1500m:
14:09.58 1:10.60
17:48.40
10:42.76 1:12.07 1300m:
11:54.62 1:11.86  1400m:
13:06.01 1:11.39  1500m:
14:17.81 1:11.80
18:12.31
10:51.33 1:14.03 1300m:
12:04.92 1:13.59  1400m:
13:19.14 1:14.22  1500m:
14:33.24 1:14.10
18:15.16
10:59.86 1:13.18  1300m:
12:13.77 1:13.91  1400m:
13:27.24 1:13.47 1500m:
14:39.35 1:12.11
18:17.88
10:52.00 1:13.99  1300m:
12:06.31 1:14.31 1400m:
13:20.92 1:14.61  1500m:
14:35.51 1:14.59
18:33.01
11:02.10 1:14.12  1300m:
12:17.44 1:15.34  1400m:
13:32.45 1:15.01  1500m:
14:48.13 1:15.68
18:42.00
11:17.34 1:15.47  1300m:
12:33.02 1:15.68  1400m:
13:48.52 1:15.50  1500m:
15:04.10 1:15.58
18:46.06
11:12.38 1:17.19  1300m:
12:29.25 1:16.87  1400m:
13:45.97 1:16.72 1500m:
15:02.46 1:16.49

Pts PARA

15:05.87
16:18.61
17:29.21

15:15.02
16:26.20
17:35.72

15:20.44
16:30.99
17:40.10

15:28.49
16:40.25
17:48.40

15:47.17
17:01.24
18:12.31

15:53.01
17:06.22
18:15.16

15:50.25
17:06.25
18:17.88

16:03.68
17:19.26
18:33.01

16:19.58
17:34.27
18:42.00

16:18.19
17:33.91
18:46.06

Score

1:10.70
1:12.74
1:10.60

1:11.77
1:11.18
1:09.52

1:10.86
1:10.55
1:09.11

1:10.68
1:11.76
1:08.15

1:13.93
1:14.07
1:11.07

1:13.66
1:13.21
1:08.94

1:14.74
1:16.00
1:11.63

1:15.55
1:15.58
1:13.75

1:15.48
1:14.69
1:07.73

1:15.73
1:15.72
1:12.15
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speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 16 years

Rank
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ZEGERS, Jacob
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33
200m: 2:21.72 1:14.39
300m: 3:36.56 1:14.84
400m: 4:52.55 1:15.99

BLAGOEV, Nikola
100m: 1:08.24 1:08.24
200m: 2:23.58 1:15.34
300m: 3:39.31 1:15.73
400m: 4:56.47 1:17.16

WANG, Zichen
100m: 1:09.07 1:09.07
200m: 2:23.24 1:14.17
300m: 3:39.05 1:15.81
400m: 4:55.39 1:16.34

FLYNN, Callum
100m: 1:08.54 1.08.54
200m: 2:24.33 1:15.79
300m: 3:40.30 1:15.97
400m: 4:57.11 1:16.81

MANZARPOUR, Cyrus
100m: 1:07.64 1:.07.64
200m: 2:21.74 1:14.10
300m: 3:36.93 1:15.19
400m: 4:53.19 1:16.26

RUSU, Robert
100m: 1:06.97 1:06.97
200m: 2:22.70 1:15.73

300m: 3:40.96 1:18.26
400m: 5:00.44 1:19.48

MOHAMED, lan
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64
200m: 2:29.21 1:19.57
300m: 3:49.49 1:20.28
400m: 5:10.00 1:20.51

DEIR, Kentaro
REFAAT, Youssef
BADA FIGUEROA, Andre

DAVIDSON, Lucas
SOLTANI, llyes

17 years and older

1.

THOMPSON, Oliver
100m: 1:01.84 1:01.84
200m: 2:08.46 1:06.62
300m: 3:15.42 1:06.96
400m: 4:21.80 1:06.38

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age

16

GO

6:09.09 1:16.54
7:25.35 1:16.26
8:41.97 1:16.62
9:57.41 1:15.44

16

VAC

6:13.97 1:17.50
7:30.72 1:16.75
8:47.15 1:16.43
10:03.39 1:16.24

16

BROCK

6:12.76  1:17.37
7:29.09 1:16.33
8:45.90 1:16.81
10:03.00 1:17.10

16

TSC

6:13.83 1:16.72
7:30.01 1:16.18
8:46.66 1:16.65
10:02.96  1:16.30

16

MSSAC

6:10.46 1:17.27
7:28.46  1:18.00
8:46.44 1:17.98
10:05.03  1:18.59

16

NEW

6:20.79 1:20.35
7:40.07 1:19.28

9:00.53 1:20.46
10:20.47 1:19.94

16

OAK

6:31.08 1:21.08
7:52.76 1:21.68
9:07.98 1:15.22
10:34.55 1:26.57

16
16
16
16
16

17

ROW
OAK
MAC
WS
NKB

OAK

5:27.89 1:06.09
6:34.44 1:06.55
7:41.40 1:06.96
8:47.69 1:06.29

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:

1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
18:49.05
11:13.48 1:16.07  1300m:
12:29.25 1:15.77  1400m:
13:45.33 1:16.08 1500m:
15:01.32 1:15.99
18:54.29
11:19.23 1:15.84  1300m:
12:36.44 1:17.21  1400m:
13:52.99 1:16.55 1500m:
15:10.33 1:17.34
18:56.36
11:19.35 1:16.35  1300m:
12:36.54 1:17.19 1400m:
13:52.84 1:16.30  1500m:
15:10.39 1:17.55
18:56.87
11:18.82 1:15.86 1300m:
12:35.95 1:17.13  1400m:
13:52.41 1:16.46  1500m:
15:09.99 1:17.58
19:09.78
11:23.35 1:18.32 1300m:
12:41.62 1:18.27  1400m:
14:00.58 1:18.96  1500m:
15:20.13 1:19.55
19:42.59
11:40.16 1:19.69  1300m:
13:01.01 1:20.85  1400m:
14:21.62 1:20.61 1500m:
15:42.44 1:20.82
19:49.37
11:54.69 1:20.14  1300m:
13:16.06 1:21.37 1400m:
14:37.10 1:21.04  1500m:
15:56.65 1:19.55
16:27.00
9:53.82
11:00.29
12:06.40
13:12.59 1:06.19

Pts PARA

16:17.85
17:34.71
18:49.05

16:28.34
17:41.04
18:54.29

16:27.62
17:44.27
18:56.36

16:27.27
17:43.09
18:56.87

16:38.07
17:55.30
19:09.78

17:03.43
18:23.40
19:42.59

17:14.61
18:31.84
19:49.37

Score

1:16.53
1:16.86
1:14.34

1:18.01
1:12.70
1:13.25

1:17.23
1:16.65
1:12.09

1:17.28
1:15.82
1:13.78

1:17.94
1:17.23
1:14.48

1:20.99
1:19.97
1:19.19

1:17.96
1:17.23
1:17.53

1:06.13  1300m: 14:18.45 1:05.86
1:06.47  1400m: 15:24.42 1:05.97
1:06.11 1500m: 16:27.00 1:02.58
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speedo

ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank

2. CARSWELL, Riley

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:02.24
2:08.91
3:16.21
4:23.71

1:02.24
1:06.67
1:07.30
1:07.50

3. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:00.96
2:06.66
3:12.83
4:19.47

4. RADIC, George

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:01.00
2:07.82
3:15.76
4:23.25

5. LALONDE, Louis

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:03.94
2:11.98
3:20.48
4:28.88

6. KUNG, Owen

100m: 1:02.98
200m: 2:09.88
300m: 3:17.32
400m: 4:25.52
7. SUTTON, Scotty
100m: 1:02.56
200m: 2:09.44
300m: 3:16.97
400m: 4:25.18

8. KLEIN, Cooper

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:03.44
2:12.62
3:22.74
4:33.20

1:00.96
1:05.70
1:06.17
1:06.64

1:01.00
1:06.82
1:07.94
1:07.49

1:03.94
1:08.04
1:08.50
1:08.40

1:02.98
1:06.90
1:07.44
1:08.20

1:02.56
1:06.88

1:07.53
1:08.21

1:03.44
1:09.18
1:10.12
1:10.46

9. MARSELLA, Matthew

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

10.
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

11.
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:02.41
2:10.06
3:17.54
4:26.32

GIARDETTI, Daniel

1:03.67
2:12.25
3:21.94
4:31.97

1:05.30
2:15.11
3:25.92
4:36.40

1:02.41
1:07.65
1:07.48
1:08.78

1:03.67
1:08.58
1:09.69
1:10.03

GIAMMICHELE, Joseph

1:05.30
1:09.81
1:10.81
1:10.48

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age

17  WAC
5:30.63 1:06.92
6:37.77 1:07.14
7:45.12 1:.07.35
8:52.16 1:07.04
17  NKB
5:26.48 1:07.01
6:33.98 1:07.50
7:41.71 1:.07.73
8:49.19 1:07.48
17 MAC
5:30.81 1:07.56
6:38.43 1:07.62
7:46.09 1:07.66
8:53.87 1:07.78
17 ROCS
5:37.66 1:08.78
6:45.93 1:08.27
7:54.02 1:08.09
9:02.07 1:08.05
17  MAC
5:34.11 1:08.59
6:42.82 1:08.71
7:51.88 1:09.06
9:01.10 1:09.22
18 BTSC
5:34.02 1:08.84
6:43.15 1:09.13
7:52.54 1:09.39
9:01.63 1:09.09
18 LAC
5:44.08 1:10.88
6:55.05 1:10.97
8:05.93 1:10.88
9:17.07 1:11.14
17 GMAC
5:37.90 1:11.58
6:48.91 1:11.01
8:00.48 1:11.57
9:11.37 1:10.89
17  TBT
5:43.16 1:11.19
6:54.02 1:10.86
8:05.28 1:11.26
9:16.73 1:11.45
19 GHAC
5:46.73 1:10.33
6:57.16 1:10.43
8:07.73 1:10.57
9:18.40 1:10.67

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:

1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
16:34.88
9:59.70 1:07.54  1300m:
11:06.79 1:07.09  1400m:
12:13.53 1:06.74 1500m:
13:20.09 1:06.56
16:43.46
9:56.58 1:07.39  1300m:
11:04.87 1:08.29  1400m:
12:13.05 1:08.18 1500m:
13:20.83 1:07.78
16:50.94
10:01.79 1:07.92  1300m:
11:10.57 1:08.78 1400m:;
12:19.13 1:08.56  1500m:
13:27.99 1:08.86
16:53.07
10:10.08 1:08.01 1300m:
11:17.51 1:07.43  1400m:
12:24.59 1:07.08  1500m:
13:32.05 1:07.46
16:54.61
10:09.76 1:08.66  1300m:
11:18.08 1:08.32  1400m:
12:26.10 1:08.02  1500m:
13:33.86 1:07.76
17:04.20
10:10.80 1:09.17  1300m:
11:20.46 1:09.66  1400m:
12:30.00 1:09.54 1500m:
13:39.36  1:09.36
17:28.87
10:28.22 1:11.15  1300m:
11:39.40 1:11.18 1400m:
12:50.03 1:10.63  1500m:
14:00.62 1:10.59
17:29.55
10:23.87 1:12.50  1300m:
11:35.29 1:11.42 1400m:
12:46.93 1:11.64  1500m:
13:58.11 1:11.18
17:30.66
10:27.72 1:10.99 1300m:
11:38.47 1:10.75  1400m:
12:49.77 1:11.30  1500m:
14:00.91 1:11.14
17:30.96
10:29.71 1:11.31  1300m:
11:40.54 1:10.83  1400m:
12:51.72 1:11.18 1500m:
14:02.62 1:10.90

Pts PARA

14:26.80
15:33.18
16:34.88

14:28.82
15:36.63
16:43.46

14:36.48
15:45.19
16:50.94

14:39.72
15:47.38
16:53.07

14:41.67
15:49.54
16:54.61

14:48.81
15:57.81
17:04.20

15:11.67
16:21.50
17:28.87

15:09.15
16:19.80
17:29.55

15:12.57
16:22.78
17:30.66

15:13.21
16:23.45
17:30.96

Score

1:06.71
1:06.38
1:01.70

1:07.99
1:07.81
1:06.83

1:08.49
1:08.71
1:05.75

1:07.67
1:07.66
1:05.69

1:07.81
1:07.87
1:05.07

1:09.45
1:09.00
1:06.39

1:11.05
1:09.83
1:07.37

1:11.04
1:10.65
1:09.75

1:11.66
1:10.21
1:07.88

1:10.59
1:10.24
1:07.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank
12. REDFERN, Jacob
100m: 1:06.20 1:06.20
200m: 2:17.49 1:11.29
300m: 3:29.00 1:11.51
400m: 4:40.75 1:11.75
13. BROZDA, Lukasz
100m: 1:06.23 1:06.23
200m: 2:16.64 1:10.41
300m: 3:27.93 1:11.29
400m: 4:39.06 1:11.13
14. KUZIORA, Philip
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21
200m: 2:14.89 1:09.68
300m: 3:27.00 1:12.11
400m: 4:38.50 1:11.50
15. HILL, Matthew
100m: 1:05.74 1.05.74
200m: 2:15.54 1:09.80
300m: 3:25.93 1:10.39
400m: 4:37.00 1:11.07
16. ABDALLA, Baker
100m: 1:05.86 1:05.86
200m: 2:16.21 1:10.35
300m: 3:26.97 1:10.76
400m: 4:40.05 1:13.08
17. LANGRIDGE, William
100m: 1:06.04 1:06.04
200m: 2:17.51 1:11.47
300m: 3:30.01 1:12.50
400m: 4:42.91 1:12.90
18. CALDER, Caelen
100m: 1:08.05 1:08.05
200m: 2:21.02 1:12.97
300m: 3:35.27 1:14.25
400m: 4:50.13 1:14.86

19. ORGANISCIAK, Patrick

100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81
200m: 2:16.81 1:11.00
300m: 3:30.08 1:13.27
400m: 4:44.29 1:14.21
20. ASHLEY, Andrew
100m: 1:06.41 1:06.41
200m: 2:20.05 1:13.64
300m: 3:33.88 1:13.83
400m: 4:48.89 1:15.01
21. WIGNARAJAH, Jaiden
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19
200m: 2:23.09 1:14.90
300m: 3:40.84 1:17.75
400m: 4:57.70 1:16.86

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Age
17 CREST
5:52.61 1:11.86
7:04.56 1:11.95
8:16.08 1:11.52
9:27.34 1:11.26
17 MSSAC
5:50.98 1:11.92
7:03.53 1:12.55
8:15.80 1:12.27
9:27.79 1:11.99
17 MSSAC
5:50.49 1:11.99
7:02.81 1:12.32
8:15.02 1:12.21
9:27.73 1:12.71
17 MSSAC
5:48.55 1:11.55
7:00.45 1:11.90
8:13.19 1:12.74
9:26.37 1:13.18
17 MSSAC
5:53.81 1:13.76
7:07.16 1:13.35
8:21.49 1:14.33
9:35.32 1:13.83
17 GO
5:55.48 1:12.57
7:08.16 1:12.68
8:21.78 1:13.62
9:35.34 1:13.56
17 BBST
6:04.81 1:14.68
7:19.99 1:15.18
8:34.65 1:14.66
9:47.59 1:12.94
17 LSC
5:58.99 1:14.70
7:14.04 1:15.05
8:30.12 1:16.08
9:45.82 1:15.70
17 LSC
6:04.77 1:15.88
7:21.19 1:16.42
8:37.90 1:16.71
9:54.45 1:16.55
17 NYAC
6:14.52 1:16.82
7:33.00 1:18.48
8:52.78 1:19.78
10:13.15 1:20.37

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:

1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

Classe Time
17:45.69
10:38.88 1:11.54  1300m:
11:50.34 1:11.46  1400m:
13:02.04 1:11.70 1500m:
14:13.29 1:11.25
17:55.94
10:40.02 1:12.23  1300m:
11:52.56 1:12.54  1400m:
13:05.31 1:12.75 1500m:
14:18.17 1:12.86
17:59.86
10:41.23 1:13.50  1300m:
11:54.17 1:12.94  1400m:
13:08.33 1:14.16  1500m:
14:20.97 1:12.64
18:03.41
10:39.87 1:13.50 1300m:
11:53.36 1:13.49  1400m:
13:07.39 1:14.03  1500m:
14:22.19 1:14.80
18:07.99
10:49.19 1:13.87 1300m:
12:03.71 1:14.52  1400m:
13:17.68 1:13.97  1500m:
14:31.10 1:13.42
18:10.94
10:48.97 1:13.63  1300m:
12:03.00 1:14.03  1400m:
13:17.55 1:14.55  1500m:
14:32.38 1:14.83
18:11.49
11:00.51 1:12.92  1300m:
12:12.54 1:12.03 1400m:
13:25.42 1:12.88  1500m:
14:38.02 1:12.60
18:30.91
11:00.98 1:15.16  1300m:
12:17.05 1:16.07 1400m:
13:32.58 1:15.53  1500m:
14:47.67 1:15.09
18:44.98
11:11.16 1:16.71 1300m:
12:27.35 1:16.19  1400m:
13:43.63 1:16.28  1500m:
14:59.59 1:15.96
19:25.37
11:33.35 1:20.20  1300m:
12:53.37 1:20.02  1400m:
14:13.20 1:19.83 1500m:
15:33.22 1:20.02

Pts PARA

15:25.03
16:36.61
17:45.69

15:31.41
16:44.63
17:55.94

15:36.00
16:49.40
17:59.86

15:36.55
16:51.01
18:03.41

15:44.24
16:57.01
18:07.99

15:46.14
16:59.72
18:10.94

15:50.73
17:03.03
18:11.49

16:04.42
17:19.49
18:30.91

16:16.44
17:32.89
18:44.98

16:52.07
18:10.56
19:25.37

Score

1:11.74
1:11.58
1:09.08

1:13.24
1:13.22
1:11.31

1:15.03
1:13.40
1:10.46

1:14.36
1:14.46
1:12.40

1:13.14
1:12.77
1:10.98

1:13.76
1:13.58
1:11.22

1:12.71
1:12.30
1:08.46

1:16.75
1:15.07
1:11.42

1:16.85
1:16.45
1:12.09

1:18.85
1:18.49
1:14.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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speedo | ONTARIO Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 22, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank Age
22. MAMONKIN, Steaven 17

NYAC

100m: 1:07.74 1.07.74 500m: 6:18.32 1:20.69 900m:
200m: 2:23.75 1:16.01 600m: 7:41.53 1:23.21  1000m:
300m: 3:40.36 1:16.61 700m: 9:04.18 1:22.65 1100m:
400m: 4:57.63 1:17.27 800m: 10:27.22 1:23.04  1200m:

DNS OMA, Nolan 17

ROCS

Classe Time Pts PARA  Score

11:49.43
13:11.92
14:34.56
15:57.96

19:57.49
1:22.21  1300m: 17:20.47 1:22.51
1:22.49  1400m: 18:39.22 1:18.75
1:22.64 1500m: 19:57.49 1:18.27
1:23.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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